Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies	ariet Office Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department us Lease – 6 copies					Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89			
Fee Lease - 5 copies	OIL	CONSERVATIO	N DIVISION	N ſ			on New Wells)		
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM	88740	P.O. Box 208	8			-025-2	3/773		
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088					5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE				
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec					6. State Oil	& Gas Lease N V–	ю. 1618 		
APPLICAT	ON FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK						
1a. Type of Work:					7. Lease Na	me or Unit Ag	reement Name		
DRILL	X RE-ENTER	DEEPEN	PLUG BACK		нат м	ESA STATI	E		
b. Type of Well: OL GAS WELL X WELL	OTHER	SINCLE ZONE	X 20NB						
2. Name of Operator					8. Well No.				
MERIDIAN OIL INC.					9. Pool nam	e or Wildcat	1		
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box 5181	0, Midland, TX 7	9710-1810			HAT MESA DELAWARE				
4. Well Location Unit Letter K	<u>,,,,</u>	From The SOUTH	Line and 19	80	Feet	From The W	EST Line		
					neme LE	٨	Guuntu		
Section	32 Town	ahip 20-S Ram	_{цве} 33–Е		impm ^{LE}		County		
		10. Proposed Depth		11. F	ormation		12. Rotary or C.T.		
			550'	<u> </u>	DELAW		ROTARY		
13. Elevations (Show whether 3629.0' GR	r DF, RT, GR, etc.)	14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond STATEWIDE	15. Drilling Cont NA	tractor			Date Work will start ON APPROVAL		
17.	DI	ROPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PR	ROGF	RAM				
	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEP	TH	SACKS O	CEMENT	EST. TOP		
SIZE OF HOLE 17-1/2"	13-3/8"	48#	400'		420 SXS		SURFACE		
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	28#	3300'		1450 SXS		SURFACE EST. TOC 3000'		
7-7/8"	5-1/2"	17#	8550'		950 SXS		EST. 100 3000		
		TO BE INSTALLED ON 8 SALADO 1500', YATES		D LEF	T FOR REN				
IN ABOVE SPACE DES 20NB, GIVE BLOWOUT PREV	CRIBE PROPOSED PRO ENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	GRAM: IF PROFOSAL IS TO DEEPI	IN OR PLUG BACK, GIVB	DATA O	n Present Proc	UCTIVE ZONE A	nd proposed new productive		

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my know SIGNATURE	Viedge and belief. PRODUCTION ASST.	DATE 10-28-92
		TELEPHONE NO. 915-688-6906
(This space for State Use) ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON BISTRIGT I SUPERVISOR		DATE NOV 0 2 '92
		UAIS LE

.

Permit Expires 6 Months From Approval Date Unless Drilling Underway.

Submit to Appropriate Dirarict Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artenia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Axtac, NM 87410

an much the form the order boundaries of the enstion

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator MERIDIAN OIL INC.			Lesse	HAT MESA		Well No. 1				
Unit Letter Section Township			Range	Range County			L			
K	32	20 SOUTH	- •	33 EAST	NMPM		LEA			
Actual Footage Lo						J				
40001		UTH line and	1980		feet from	the WES	line			
Ground Level Ele		and the second	Pool				Dedicated Acreage:			
3629.0'	DELAWA	RE	HAT ME	SA DELAWARE	1		40 Acres			
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).										
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.?										
T Yes	No No	If answer is "yes" type	of consolidation	on			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
If answer is "D	o" list of owners a	nd tract descriptions which	have actually	been consolidated	l. (Use reve	rse side of				
121- 4							nitigation forged-populat			
No allowable	will be assigned to	o the well unit all intere rd unit, eliminating such	interest. has l	consonanced (b)	the Divisi	nazacion, U DD.	nitization, forced-pooling,			
otherwise) dr			11111	111111			OR CERTIFICATION			
K		360 ACRE LEASE		I	N					
N		JOU AURE LIADE		l	N		eby certify the the information			
N	1				N	-	ein is true and complete to the probledge and bellef.			
N	i			1	N					
N	1		:	· .	N	Signature	0 1			
Ν	1			1	N	Mar	in L. Pure			
N	l			1	N	Printed Nan	ne			
N .	1				N	MARIA	L. PEREZ			
17771	777	+				Position				
Y / / / / /	N				N	PRODUCT	TION ASST			
	N				N	Company				
	N N			l	N	MERIDI	AN OIL INC.			
	2				N	Date				
	N			1 (15mg	N	OCTOBE	R 30, 1992			
					Ŋ	SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION			
	<u> </u>				777)	7 hanabu annti	fy that the well location shown			
	N					-	was plotted from field notes of			
	N:	N				•	e made by me or under my			
	3632.9'	^{3632.4}	1			-	end that the same is true and he best of my knowledge and			
	- 1980'	> 0				correct to t belief.	he dest of may chowledge was			
	N:				1					
	N:3629.7'	3631.3	1			Date Surve	OBER 12, 1992			
	N	N IN					and the second			
L	\`	<u> </u>		┝╺──╺──╺		Signature #				
	Ň			}			- THE LAND			
		980.				Starter Gi	ST L DAVE TO A			
	N	6 N				. // /	IN ASSA			
	N N	R R				\mathbb{K}	TOA			
	N		ļ			h K ≊ It	Joseph Land			
	· 3					<u> </u>	7131-			
	3					Cantificato	No. JOHN W. WEST. 676			
	\						RONALD SERSON 3239			
				1000	<u>i</u> -		23810 34 - 1 - 1			
0 330 660	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 500	0	Pro la	<u>12</u> <u>1</u> ≤ 1535			